Name

Independence School District
Jeff Mahan

James/Erin Hackley

Nancy Benson

Lisa Proctor

Sam Davis

Bernard/Mary Lauer

Midland Estates LLC

Steve Shawn Newman

Toma Ayala

Lauren Bolt

Roger/Kathleen Zeiler
Darren Jackson

ARF 4 LLC

Jason O'Meara/Jennifer Ehart
Aleyah McMillan

Joaquin Torres

Charles Kitchen

Juan Godinez/Fastino Chavarria

Address

201 N. Forest Avenue
111 N. Cedar Avenue
410 Dickinson Road
2701 University Avenue
104 N. Huttig Avenue
1912 SW Ensley Lane
2228 Current Street
9308 W. 117th Street
710 Harrgrove Road
108 S. Huttig Avenue
110 S. Huttig Avenue
2500 S. Whitney Avenue
117 S. Cedar Avenue
16657 E. 23rd Street
113 S. Cedar Avenue
116 S. Cedar Avenue
108 S. Cedar Avenue
7597 W. 351st Street
10011 E. Kentucky Road

City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Bakersfield
Independence
Lee's Summit
Liberty
Overland Park
Peculiar
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Louisburg
Independence

State
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO

Zip
64050
64053
64050
93306
64053
64081
64068
66210
64078
64053
64053
64057
64053
64055
64053
64053
64053
66053
64053
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